Klass1 0-15,4

1 Li

2 Olsson

3 Rosborg
4 Malmstedt
5 Heidenberg
6 Lundgren
7 Ingestrom
8 Reispass
9 Saville
10 Wallberg
11 Thun

12 Adolfsson
13 Schedin
14 Ahlstrand
15 Backe

16 Laur

17 Nilsson
18 Berg

19 Lindfors
20 Kockum
21 Walltott
22 Thorell
23 Térnquist
24 Axelsson
25 Olofsson
26 Hellman
27 Arlert

28 Nilsson
29 Kockum
30 Gustafson
31 Wigstrand
32 Rhodin
33 Nilsson
34 Flach

35 Janssen
36 Jensen
37 Hjelmtorp
38 Berndt

Klass 2 15,5- 36,0

Bergstrom
Froberg
Ekdahl
Falkenstrand
Pettersson
Barkman
Rust

NOoOO U s WNR

James
Mats
Olof
Eva
Staffan
Kent
Martin
George
Jurgen
Wan
Maria
Roger
Peter
Hans
Britt Mari
Johan
Roland
Pelle
Marcus
Erik
Goran
Susanne
Steffo
Lars
Hans
Linda
Claes
Fredrik
Lena
Curt
Bo
Helena
Heléne
Pauline
Johan
Mats
Daniel
Leif

Ola
Niclas
Jocke
Anders
Mats
UIf
Zinita

42
41
40
38
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34

33
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
26
25
25
24
22

41
40
38
37
37
36
35

13,3
14,1
6,8
13,9
10,3
13,4
14,7
14,8
3,8
10,9
14,6
14,8
10
11,1
13,2
14,1
14,7
11,4
15,2
6,2
9,4
10,2
11,5
13,2
10,4
9,5
9,9
10,9
13,6
5,7
5,9
7,3
14,9
9,7
5,4
9,7
15,2
13,4

22,9
28,5
18,2
20
24,7
25,8
16,8



8 Waring

9 Tjeder

10 Nordin

11 Ojerback

12 Rudewald

13 Weiss

14 Stenberg

15 Reyes

16 Gure

17 Bengtson

18 Thrane

19 Carlsson

20 Forsmark

21 Nordin

22 Eriksson

23 Swenson

24 Lissjanis

25 Gardinger

26 Hellstromer
27 Lindgren

28 Hjelmtorp

29 Hellstromer
30 Neckelius

31 von Mecklenburg
32 Sallstedt

33 Olmert

34 Forsmark

35 Sundquist

36 Ricciuti
Lagtavling:

Mats Olsson

Hans Ahlstrand
James i

Pauline Flach
Narmast flagg:

# 2  Carina Hellstromer
# 4 Ove Bengtson
# 5 LenaKockum
# 16 Wan Wallberg
# 18 Lars Axelsson

Langsta drive:
Bo Wigstrand
Pauline Flach

Richard
Marie
Sandra
Lars
Thomas
Lars
Lars
Nelson
Birgitta
Ove
Thomas
Kjell
Hakan
Roy
Lina
Sanna
Matts
Johan
Dick
Bjorn
Anders
Carina
Roger
Filippa
Christer
Peter
Eva
Lars
Robert

143p

35
35
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
23
22
22
22
17
10

19
21
21,1
16,9
17,2
18,7
23
15,5
32,9
16,4
17,2
17,3
19,1
23,5
15,5
25,4
19,5
33,2
19,4
28,1
18,8
21,9
23,9
18,7
20,3
24,9
29,9
22,7
35,7



